Zen Nippon Airinkai Board Directors June 2023 - June 2025

2024.5.15

position	name	chapter	2024.5.15 duty
Chairman	SHIRASAKA Daishiro	Nara	Representative of ZNA, Head of the Directors Chairman of the Certified Judge Council,
Vice-chairman	YAMAZAKI Misaji	Shiga	To direct and manage the association, to assist the Chairman Vice-chairman of the Certified Judge Council, Supervisor for the International Division
Vice-chairman	KONISHI Yuzuru	Okayama	Supervisor for the Appreciation & Judge Division To direct and manage the association, to assist the Chairman Vice-chairman of the Certified Judge Council Supervisor for the Promotion & Publish Division Chief of the International Division
Managing Director	TANAKA Akitsugu	Osaka	To direct and manage the association, to assist the Chairman To manage the Head Office
Executive Director	YOSHIDA Fumiaki	lwate	To direct and manage the association, to assist the Chairman, Chief of the Koi Show Division Deputy Chief of the Appreciation & Judge Division TOHOKU District Chairman
Executive Director	UEDA Masahiro	Hyogo	To direct and manage the association, to assist the Chairman, Supervisor for the Koi Show Division Chief of the Appreciation & Judge Division KINKI District Chairman
Executive Director	YAMADA Mikihiro	Yamaguchi	To direct and manage the association, to assist the Chairman Supervisor for the Koi Keeping Division
Director	KOIZUMI Kyuji	Yamagata	Deputy Chief of the International Division
Director	MORIJIRI Takao	Tochigi	Chief of the Promotion & Publish Division
Director	HIRATA Junichi	Saitama	Deputy Chief of the Koi Keeping Division KANTO District Chairman
Director	YAMABA Shinichi	Echizen	Chief of the Koi Keeping Division HOKURIKU District Chairman
Director	NAKAYAMA Masayuki	Mie	Deputy Chief of the Koi Show Division TOKAI District Chairman
Director	MIYAMOTO Nobuhiko	Hiroshima	Deputy Chief of the International Division
Director	MIKAMI Yaroku	Yamaguchi	Deputy Chief of the Koi Show Division CHUGOKU District Chairman
Director	HIROSE Kazushi	Kochi	Deputy Chief of the Promotion & Publish Division SHIKOKU District Chairman
Auditor	KURI Taketeru	Okayama	Audit Deputy Chief of the Koi Show Division
Auditor	HAYASHI Toyohiro	Yamaguchi	Audit Deputy Chief of the Koi Show Division